Berkeley County Clerk Election Filing Report

January 9, 2012 Richard Dennis 1239 Butlers Chapel Road, Martinsburg 25403 R Assessor 304-754-7311 | dennisforassessor@frontier.net
304-839-8011

January 9, 2012 Larry Hess 32 Featherbed Road, Martinsburg 25404 R Assessor 304-267-7870 bsabike7 @yahoo.com

January 9, 2012 James Humphrey 346 Riviera Drive, Martinsburg 25403 D Magistrate 304-671-0870 jmaghump@comcast.net

January 9, 2012 Joy Walls 1619 Reunion Corner Road, Gerrardstown 25420 D Magistrate 304-264-1954 iw3angels@yahoo.com
304-270-0956

January 10, 2012 | Michael W. Cox Il 726 Zodiac Lane, Bunker Hill 25413 D | Ssheriff | 304-839-8342

January 11, 2012 | Thomas W. Weatherholtz, Jr. 52 Garnet Drive, Bunker Hill 25413 R Magistrate 304-267-5888 tweatherholtz@frontier.com
304-283-0555

January 11, 2012 | Betty Jo Hersh (Carpenter) 178 Anniversary Falls Drive, Falling Waters 25419 R Magistrate 304-582-1012

January 11, 2012 Edward (Ed) Wilson 143 Humphrey Lane, Falling Waters 25419 R Council Potomac 304-274-6584 ewilson648@comcast.net

January 12, 2012 James Ronald Gray 201 StilWell Farm Lane, Falling Waters 25419 R | BOE Potomac 304-676-1590 coachgray1947@msm.com

January 13, 2012 Elaine C. Mauck 1000 N. High Street, Martinsburg 25404 R Council [Adam Stephen| 304-671-5994 | crimdelacrim25401@yahoo.com

January 13, 2012 John C. Vinson 6187 Winchester Avenue, Inwood 25428 R Magistrate 304-839-2620 cvinson@2012.com

January 13, 2012 Kenneth R. Mattson 587 Tabler Station Road, Inwood 28428 D Magistrate 304-582-5716 kennethmattson@aol.com

January 17, 2012 William (Bill) Queen 800-A Honeysuckle Drive, Martinsburg 25404 R | BOE Adam Stephen| 304-263-6568 wqueendds@frontier.com

January 18, 2012 Joann Overington 491 Hoffman Road, Martinsburg 25404 R Magistrate 304-267-1365 joann@overington.com
304-274-1741

January 18, 2012 | Kenneth "Kenny" LeMaster 1129 Shepherdstown Road, Martinsburg 25404 D Sheriff 304-267-7000

January 19, 2012 Steven Teufel 802 Honeysuckle Drive, Martinsburg 25401 R | Council [Adam Stephen| 304-266-3069 steufel2@gmail.com
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January 20, 2012

James "Jim" Moore

436 Ferrels Ridge Rd, Hedgesville 25427

Conservation

304-754-8035

District 304-671-7489
Supervisor
January 20, 2012 Charles "Chip" O'Roke 103 Constable Lane, Martinsburg 25401 D Sheriff 304-886-2576
January 20, 2012 Harry Snow 7485 Back Creek Valley Rd, Hedgesville 25427 R Magistrate 304-671-1558 mileray2 @aol.com
304-754-8416
January 20, 2012 | Pamela Jean Games-Neely 214 Chatfield Drive, Shepherdstown 25443 R Prosecutor 304-876-3951
January 23, 2012 James W. Barbour Il 607 South Queen Street, Martinsburg 25401 R Sheriff 304-279-0669
304-261-5923
January 24, 2012 Robert M. Boarman 2960 Vineyard Road, Falling Waters 25419 D [Conservation 304-676-4942
District
Supervisor
January 24, 2012 Charles "Charlie" Cole 1316 McCoys Ferry Road, Hedgesville 25427 R Magistrate 304-754-6789
January 24, 2012 | Tina Marie Jones "Myers" 8733 Tuscarora Pike, Martinsburg 25403 D Magistrate 304-702-3667 |jones4magistrate@comcast.net
January 25, 2012 John Sherman 114 Turf Drive, Martinsburg 25405 D Magistrate 304-886-4646 114sherman@comcast.net
January 25, 2012 Shawn M. Conaughty 60 Shipper Court, Martinsburg 25404 D Assessor 304-263-3744 shawn@conaughty.com
January 26, 2012 Victoria "Vickie" Knight 406 Roys Lane, Hedgesville 25427 R Magistrate 304-582-1931 | vickieknightformagistrate2012@gmail.com
January 26, 2012 James R. Barnhart 367 Featherbed Road, Martinsburg 25404 R Council Tuscarora 304-263-9891
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January 27, 2012 Larry Lam 263 Appian Way, Martinsburg 25403 D Council Potomac 304-274-1269 Injlam@comcast.net
January 27, 2012 John Orem 1957 Harold Drive, Inwood 25428 R Sheriff 304-279-9999 john@johnorem.com
January 27, 2012 David L. Woods 118 Sherando Trail, Hedgesville 25427 R BOE Valley 304-754-4818 dlwoods@earthlink.net
January 27, 2012 Lynn Ann Haines 350 Berkshire Drive, Falling Waters 25419 R Magistrate 240-291-2106 | haines4dmagistrate@gmail.com
January 27, 2012 Mark T. Barney 934 Nimitz Lane, Hedgesville 25427 D Council Potomac 304-754-9889

304-676-7357 | markbarneyt2211@comcast.net
January 27, 2012 Travis William Mong 122 Cutlip Drive, Martinsburg 25404 R Council Tuscarora 304-283-1664 travismong@gmail.com
January 28, 2012 William "Kirby" Lewis 5951 Winchester Avenue, Inwood 25428 R Magistrate 304-839-9071 kirbylewis49 @gmail.com
January 28, 2012 Robert "Rob" L. Lowe I 1406 Loweland Drive, Martinsburg 25401 R Magistrate 304-263-2512 lowe2magistrate@aol.com
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